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METRIX

Oslo Tour 2020 presented by Latitude 64 - Oslo Tour Stovner
2020 presented by Latitude 64
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3/3/3(3/3|3/3/3/4,3

I_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----I-

1 Andreas Havnegjerde 08/15/20 09:30 3(3/3/2(3/3/3|3 -3 |54

08/15/2013:30 2 | 3|3 |23 /3|3|3]|5 3/5/3/3|2|2|2|2|-5]52 -8 |106 -5 52

2 | Niklas Eriksson 08/15/20 09:30 3/3/3/3/3/3/3|5|5/2 /3,6 33|23/ 2 2 0 57 0 |57
08/15/2013:30 /2 (3|4 /23 /4 /3|3|4/24|4|3|3/2/3|3|2|-3]| 54 -3 |111 -3 | 54

3  Erlend Markve 08/15/20 09:30 2/3/3/2/2|2(3/3|5|2|4/|4,4,4,3/3]|3 6 +1 | 58 1 58
08/15/2013:30 /32|33 /3/3/3|3|5/23|5|2|3,24,3|2 -3 | 54 -2 112 | -3 | 54

4 | Hakon Sommerset Kippernes 08/15/20 09:30 3/3/3/3/2/3/3/2 4|2 /4,4|2 /5|23 2 3 -4 53 -4 |53
08/15/2013:30 /2 (2|3 |4/2 /3 |4|(3|5/3|4|5|4|3,3|3|4|3|+43]| 60 -1 |113| 3 | 60

5 |Johan Sem Andersen 08/15/20 09:30 2/4/4/3/3(3(3/4/4|2|4|5 4,323 2 4 +2 | 59 2 |59
08/15/2013:30 /' 2 (2|4 /23 /3|3|4|4/23|4|3|3 /3|42 4| -2/|55 0 114 -2 | 55

5 | Haakon Dalsbg 08/15/20 09:30 5 3/3/3/3|2(3/24|3|3|5/2 33|33 6 +2 | 59 2 |59
08/15/2013:30 2 |3|3(3|2/3|/3|2|5/23|5|2|3,3|4,3|4-2]|55 0 (114 -2 | 55

7 | Jern Idar Kvig 08/15/20 09:30 4/3/3/3/4|5/2/3|5|2(3|5/3/3/2,2| 3 3 +1 | 58 1 58
08/15/2013:30 /4 |4|3/2/3/3|3|3|4/3|4/|4|4|3 /23 |3|3|+1|58 | +2 116|158

7 | Marius Dydland 08/15/20 09:30 3/4/4/4/4/3/3|3|4/2,4,5/3/3/3/3/|3 3 +4 | 61 4 |61
08/15/2013:30 /2 | 3|3|2/2 4 /3|3|4|2 4|5|3|3/3/3/3/3|-2/|55 | +2 |116/|-2| 55

7 |Jostein Engebretsen 08/15/20 09:30 3/4/4/3/2/3/3/3/4|2|4|5/3/4/32/| 2 4 +1 | 58 1 58
08/15/2013:30/ 3 |/3|4/3/6 3|3|3|5/3|3|4|2|3 /33|22 +1|58 | +2 116|158

10 | Jonar Fonn Aluwini 08/15/20 09:30 3/3/4/2/2/2/2|4|5/ 25 6 3,333/ 3 2 0 57 0 |57
08/15/2013:30 /2 | 2|(3|3/3/3|3|5|5/2 4|5|3|3/3|/3|/3|5 43|60 | +3 |117|3 60

10 | Truls Teal Johnsen 08/15/20 09:30 2/3/3/5 5(4(3/24|3|3|4/4,6 33| 3 3 +6 | 63 6 |63
08/15/2013:30 /2 |2 (3|23 /4/3|(3|4/3|3|4|3|3/3|/3/3|3|-3|54 | +3 |117|-3| 54

12 | Fredrik Runsjg 08/15/20 09:30 2/3/6 4/3|4(3/4/4|2|5(4/2 3,33 2 3 +3 | 60 3 |60
08/15/2013:30 /3 |/4(3/2/3/5/3|3|4/3|3|4|2|3/3/4/3/3|+1|58 | +4 118|158

12 | Oddvar Nodland 08/15/20 09:30 3/3/5/2/3/6 3|3|5/3/4 /7 33|23/ 2 2 +5 | 62 5 62
08/15/2013:30 /3 |3|(3 |33 /4/3|(3|5/2 4|4|2|3/3/2|2|4|-1|56 | +4 (118|-1 | 56

12 | Espen Paulsen 08/15/20 09:30 2/3/4/6 2|52 /4 /3|2(3|4,4,4,3,3]|3 3 +3 | 60 3 /60
08/15/2013:30|3|5 4/2/2/4/3/2/5/4|3|3/3|3|2,6|2 2 +1| 58| +4 |118|1 | 58

12 | @ystein Riksfjord 08/15/20 09:30 2/3|/3/4/3|4/3|4/3/3|4/4/,3/6 2|3 2 3 +2 | 59 2 |59
08/15/2013:30/5 2|(3/5/3/3|3|3|3/3|3|6/|2|3, 23|34 +2|59 | +4 118|259

16 | Anders Torgersen 08/15/20 09:30 2/3/3/2/3(3(3/5/4(3|4/|4 /3,322 2 4 -2 |55 -2 |55
08/15/2013:30 /3 |3 (3|4 /5 3|/4|4|5/3|3|6|3|3,24/3|3|+47| 64 | +5 |119(7 64

16 | Allan Henriksen 08/15/20 09:30 2/3/3/2/4|5/4/3|4|2|4|6 34,3 /3| 2 3 +3 | 60 3 |60
08/15/2013:30 /2 | 4|4 3|3 /3|3|3|5/2 4 |4|3|4 /3|3 /3|3 |+42|59 | +5 [119|2 59

18 | Daniel Jensen 08/15/20 09:30 3/2/4/4/4/3/3|3|5/3/3/5/3/3/3|3/| 3 2 +2 | 59 2 |59
08/15/2013:30 /2 | 3|4 3|3 /43|46 /3 |3|4|3|3/3/6 2,2 +4| 61  +6 120|461

19 | Phil Scarampi 08/15/20 09:30 3/4/4/4/3/5/3|4|5/2 /4,6 34|32/ 2 4 +8 | 65 8 |65
08/15/2013:30 /2 | 2|4 3/3/3|3|(3|4/3|4|5|3|3,2|2|3|4|-1/|56 | +7 |121|-1 56

20 | Ole Jervidalo 08/15/20 09:30 3/3/3/3/3/4/3|3|5/3/3/,6 4,432/ 3 3 +4 | 61 4 |61
08/15/2013:30 /3 |3|(3|3|3/5/3|4|4/3|3|5|2|4/4/3|/3|3|+4| 61 | +8 122|4 61

20 | Daniel Augland 08/15/20 09:30 2/2/3/4/4|4|3/4/6(3|4|5/3,4,4,3 3 +8 | 65 8 |65
08/15/2013:30/ 3 |/3|(3/2/5/3|3|3|6 2 |3|5|3|3/3/2 /32| 0|57 +8 122|057

22 | Per-Marius Myrland 08/15/20 09:30 3/3/3/3/3/4/3|3|5/3/4,6 3/3/4/2/3 3 +4 | 61 4 |61
08/15/2013:30 /3 | 3|3 |4/3/3|3|4|5/3|4|5|3|4 /3|3 |3 |4|+46| 63 | +10 124|6 63

23 | Henrik Roppen 08/15/20 09:30 3/3/4/3/3/4/2|4/7 2 /3,5/4/3/3/3/|3 4 +6 | 63 6 |63
08/15/2013:30 /3 |3|3|3|3/3|4|2|5/3 |37 3|3 /3|2/3/6 +5| 62 | +11 125|5 62
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24 | Tore Skagestein

25 | Vebjern Greger Levmon

26 | Nicolai Aasen

27 | henning djupdal

_[Pro open Women _IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----I-

1 Camilla Nordhei

1 Eirin Brun

| Lintermediate _IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----I-

1 Espen Zachariassen

2 | Bendik Alm

3 Paal Nymann

4 | Emil Thoresen

4 | Magnus Thorstensen

4 | Marius Hammer Flagestad

4 | Thorgeir . Berg

4 | Are Burheim

9 | Jens A. Kristiansen

10 | Casey Harlan

11 | Jesper Almark

12 | Marius Ruud

12 | Alexander Thorkildsen

14 | Jon-Eric Melseeter

14 | Asgeir Blakseth

16 | Anders Fjeld Meyer
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+6 | 63
2 | 5
+12| 69
2 | 3
+8 | 65
4 | 5
+72| 129

+21
2
+15

+3
3
+2
3
+4
2
+6
2
+7
2
+9
3
+3
3
+5
3
+5
2
+5
3
+9
2
+11

+10

+11

+12

78
5

60
3
59
4
61
2
63
4
64
3
66
6
60
3
62
2
62
7
62
2
66
3
68
6
67
3
68
3
69
2

+6
+12

+1
+13

+9
+17
+17
+89

+9
+30
+15
+30

+8
+7
+9
+8
+12
+7
+13
+6
+13
+4
+13
+10
+13
+8
+13
+9
+14
+12
+17
+9
+18
+8
+19
+9
+19
+9
+20
+8
+20
+12

126 6 | 63
58
127 |12 69
66
131/ 8 | 65
74
203 72129

144 21| 78
72
144 |15 72

122| 3 | 60
64
123| 2 | 59
65
126| 4 | 61
64
127| 6 | 63
63
127| 7 | 64
61
127| 9 | 66
67
127| 3 | 60
65
127| 5 | 62
66
128| 5 | 62
69
131| 5 | 62
66
132| 9 | 66
65
133 |11/ 68
66
133 |10/ 67
66
13411/ 68
65
134 12| 69
69

17

15

10

12

12

63

58

66

74

66

72

62

64

65

64

63

61

67

65

66

69

66

65

66

66

65

69

08/15/2013:30 | 2 | 3 +21 135 | 9 | 66

I_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----I-

1 | Said Zabihian 08/15/20 09:30 4.3/3/3/3|4/|3 -1

08/15/2013:30|2 |5 3|34 |3 415 3173|412 ,3|22|+45 | 62 +4 118 | 5 | 62

2 | Magnus Solmyr 08/15/20 09:30 2(3/5(3 /3|43, 4,5 /3/4|4|2 4,33 2 3 +3 | 60 3
08/15/2013:30 (4 (3|4 2|(3|3|3|3|5|2 |5 7 3/3|2|3|2|3|+3 | 60 +6 |120 3 | 60

2 | Lars Nilsen 08/15/20 09:30 3/3/3/4/3/5/3/4,5(3|4/4/4,3 /34| 2 3 +6 | 63 6
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19
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22

23

1

Christer Dambakken

Bertil carlson

Knut Einar Skjeer

Tobias Degerdal

Even Jacobsen

Thomas Hakelia

Mats Lund-Bjerke

@ivind Johansen

Kristoffer Reier

Tord Nyseth

Johannes Kise

Erlend Lgfald

Simen Krogh

Anders Rygh Hansen

Sindre Altgy Opsahl

Morten Mortensen

Tommy Holbg

@ivind Lundberg

Mikael Aune

Bror Carlson

Ronald Bleken

Arben Nikqi

Simen Gasland

Sebastian de Lange Kofoed

Vetle Marentius Nilsen
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120 0 | 57
63
121| 1 | 58
66
122 | -1 | 56
62
124 | 5 | 62
63
125| 5 | 62
65
126 | 4 | 61
62
127 | 8 | 65
60
128 |11 68
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129| 8 | 65
62
130 |11 68
67
132 8 | 65
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132 |10 67
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133 |11 68
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134 |10 67
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136 |11 68
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136 |10 67
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4 | Benjamin Doherty

10

10

12

13

14

1

Daniel Berget

Anders Haukedalen

Daniel Unikt Mellomnavn Eriksson

Rune Knutsen

Stale Kofoed

Haakon Knudsen

Martin Aimvik

Stephen Nickell

Magnus Lundberg

Fredrik Tofastrud

Kristoffer Knutsen

Tobias Haug Lieng

Markus Johannessen
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]20314 (5 [6]7 18[9 [10 11)12]13 [14]15 16 [17 118 [Tot [
Par 3,3/3/3 /3 /3|3 /|3|4|3 3 4,343 313|357

Avg 3/35(39/33/34/41|34|36(51 3 |4 |57|32|4| 3 |33|29|3.6/|65.7

Difficulty 5/11(14 8 | 9 |16|10 |12 |17 | 2 |15|18| 6 |3 | 4 7 1 13| 8.7

Birdie -1 55| 11 28120 3 |11 ' 6 | 3 |38 |1 |1 17 48|38 | 21 |55 |31 387 |12%
Par 0 92190 |66 |93 |92 |53|106|90 |41 114|49|33|112|95|108|108 |96 | 75 |1513 |48%
Bogey 1 16 | 57 |74 40 34 61| 46 58 82|18 85 63|36 22 21 32 18|33 796 25%
DoubleBogey2 6 11 26 9 22 46 9 16 36 2 33 31 7 7 5 8 2 18 294 9%
TripleBogey3 |1 1 6 2 4 8 1 10 4 21 3 10| 71 | 2%
Other >3 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 225 2 2 2 2 3 71 71 2%

Oslo Tour 2020 presented by Latitude 64 - Oslo Tour Stovner 2020 presented by Latitude 64 « 23.04.2024 12:06 (5)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1132657
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1132659

